()			
PORM PTO-1618A 10-20-2000 U.S. Department of Commarce Patent and Trademark Office			
CMB 0651-0027			
BULL -6 M 3-017-6-00 101482856 9PR/FINANCE RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET			
WHIZE RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET			
TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(les).			
Submission Type Conveyance Type			
X New Assignment License			
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date			
Gorrection of PTO Error Merger Month Day Year 100199			
Reel # X Change of Name			
Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Other			
Conveying Party Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year			
Name Melita International Corporations 052900			
Formerly			
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation Association			
Other			
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Georgia			
Receiving Party Mark If additional names of receiving parties attached			
Name eShare Technologies, Inc.			
DBA/AKA/TA			
Composed of			
Address (Uno 1) 5051 Peachtree Corners Circle			
Address (line 2)			
City State/Country If document to be recorded is an			
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an			
X Corporation Association appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.			
Other (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)			
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Georgia			
72000 JSHABRZZ 00000132 75236568 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY			
481 40.00 OP 482 25,00 IP			
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to syverage approximately 30 minutes per Cover Shoot to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and public burden reporting for this collection of information Officer, Washington, gathering the date needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Some comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, gathering the date needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Some contents and Redeat Represented Register (055) 4027). Washington, D.C. 20503, See OMB			
D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Requistory Atlanta, Oracle of Management Processes. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS information Collection Budget Package 9651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Processes. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS			
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) Information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231			

TBADEMARK REEL: 002134 FRAME: 0796

		U.S. Department of Commerce	
FORM PTO-1618B Expres 08/30/99 OMB 0851-0027	Page 2	Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK	
Domestic Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.			
Name			
Address (line 1)			
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3)			
Address (lina 4)			
Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 770-239-4222			
	Area code and relephone Number 770-	-239-4222	
Name Kirk L. Somers			
Address (Noe 1) 5051 Peachtree Corners Circle			
Address (line 2) Norcross, GA 30092-2500			
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments.			
Trademark Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached			
Enter either the Trademark Application Number grathe Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).			
Trademark Application Numb	er(s) Registrati	on Number(s)	
75236568			
75236569			
Number of Properties Enter the to	ofal number of properties involved.	2	
	, <u> </u>	65	
Deposit Account			
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if a	additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: ##		
	Authorization to charge additional fees:	Yes No	
Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes No Statement and Signature			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any			
attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as			
indicated herein.	\bigcirc \downarrow \downarrow \bigcirc		
Dan K. Lowring	tak. Jane	06-29-00	
Name of Person Signing	Signature	Date Signed	

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK REEL: 002134 FRAME: 0798

RECORDED: 07/06/2000